SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
P3
Prosperity Dielectrics Co., Ltd.
※This is a RoHS and REACH compliant product whose related documents are available on request.
※Graphic is only for dimensionally application.
1. Range of application:
   This specifications are applied to SMD Power Inductor,CSCA2510D.
2. Ordering code:

Part Number.
Nominal
Inductance
(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance
D.C. Resistance
(Ω)
Reted Current
(mA)
Measuring
Frequency
(MHz)
Max
Max Idc1 Idc2
CSCA2510D-R47M-LRH 0.47 ±20% 0.046 3900 3200 2
CSCA2510D-R68M-LRH 0.68 ±20% 0.059 3700 2900 2
CSCA2510D-1R0M-LRH 1.0 ±20% 0.072 2700 2500 2
CSCA2510D-2R2M-LRH 2.2 ±20% 0.156 1900 1500 2
CSCA2510D-4R7M-LRH 4.7 ±20% 0.300 1300 1100 2
Maximum rated voltage: DC20V
*)The saturation current value (Idc1) is the maximum DC current value having inductance decrease down to 30% (at 20 deg C)
*)The temperature rise current value (Idc2) is the maximum DC current value having temperature increase up to 40degC. (at 20 deg C)
*)The rated current is following either Idc1 or Idc2,which is the lower one.